© Best

Pool Scouts of Huntsville's Core Values By Ron Hicks-Pool Scouts Of Huntsville

I know you are ready for the rays of sunshine and warmth in the area that only summer can bring. Summer is approaching, and we at Pool Scouts of Huntsville are gearing up for family fun. We know how important a fully operational pool is to your family and we would be honored to be your honorary lifeguard. Since 2021, we have ensured our communities enjoy beautiful blue waters while indulging in a refreshing beverage poolside. Pool Scouts of Huntsville is thankful to all our communities for entrusting us to utilize our core values in providing you with professional pool cleaning and maintenance services all year.

Our core values started with the Pool Scouts Corporation opened in 2012, headquartered in Virginia, with affiliates in over 100 territories across the United States focused on our foreword of being your honorary lifeguard. We extended these values within the Tennessee Valley when we established Pool Scouts of Huntsville. Our owner a local disabled veteran-owned franchise serving as the #1 provider of professional cleaning and pool service maintenance with their motto PERFECT POOLS, SCOUTS HONOR! The general manager of Pool Scouts of Huntsville is a veteran who served 24 years in the United States Army and has been a member of Huntsville since 2013. Pool Scouts of Huntsville provides premier service as a national pool service franchise in the Tennessee Valley. Pool Scouts is highly visible in Huntsville with their bright red, blue, and white logo on their company's vans. All Pool Scouts employees are professionally identified with their pool scouts' jackets, polo's, t-shirts, and hats. Each employee is trained to ensure that every customer experiences the company's motto: Perfect Pools, Scout's Honor®.

Already a community pillar, Pool Scouts is a member of the Huntsville, Athens, and Decatur Chamber of Commerce, Better Business Bureau, and Association of the United States Army as a Community Partner. Pool Scouts of Huntsville is concerned about the safety of our communities. Establishing partnerships with various community-focused businesses like the Bartley Bridge LLC focuses on providing education and support for our youth.

This summer, you will experience convenience and peace of mind knowing that you

ally trained technicians (Scouts) to best-in-class technology, Pool Scouts has weekly, biweekly, monthly, all year round repair services to keep your pool ready for all the family memories. Contact your neighborhood Pool Scout of Huntsville Professionals at www.poolscouts. com/huntsville and follow us at www.facebook. com/poolscoutsofhuntsville to request a quote today at 256-863-3727.













We are a PRIVATE/SHARED GROUND TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

- **\$** 256.970.5044
- www.roadsideplusllc.com
- ♠ P.O. Box 716 Huntsville, Al 35804
- **SERVICES WE OFFER**
- ✓ Pet Transport
- ✓ Roadside Assistance
- ✓ Rideshare

Anything . Anytime . Anywhere .

JULY 2023 11 bestversionmedia.com